TEST NAME
ALBUMIN, URINE, RANDOM

ALBUMIN/CRT RATIO,RNDM UR

AMYLASE

ANTI-NUCLEAR ANTIBODIES
BASIC METABOLIC PANEL
CEA
CHLAMYDIA,TMA,URINE
CK, TOTAL

CMP W/CALC ANION GAP
COMP METABOLIC + e-GFR
COMP METABOLIC PANEL
COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT
C-REACTIVE PROTEIN
CULTURE,STOOL
CULTURE,THROAT
CULTURE,URINE

DRUG ABUSE SCRN 10 RFLX
ESTRADIOL

FERRITIN

FOLIC ACID

FOLLICLE STIM HORMONE
FREE T3

FREE T4 (THYROXINE)

FSH + LH PROFILE

GGT
GONORRHEA,TMA,THINPREP
GONORRHEA,TMA,URINE
HCG QUANTITATIVE
HCG,QUALITATIVE,SERUM
HEMOGLOBIN A1C

HEPATIC FUNCTION PANEL
HEPATITIS C ANTIBODY
HEPATITIS PANEL,ACUTE
HEPATITIS PROFILE(A,B,C)
HERPES 1 & 2 IgM

HERPES SIMPLEX 1 & 2 I1GG
HGB A1C W/ GLUC ESTIMATE
HIV 1/2 4TH GEN,RFLX CONF
IRON+IBC+SATURATION %
LEAD,BLOOD,VENIPUNCTURE
LIPASE

LIPID PANEL

LIPID PANEL W/ RFLX D LDL

Member

$8.00
$11.00
$5.00
$13.00
$3.00
$12.00
$15.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$7.00
$12.00
$9.00
$10.00
$20.00
$11.00
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$7.00
$15.00
$4.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$7.00
$6.00
$5.00
$9.00
$22.00
$25.00
$26.00
$20.00
$6.00
$9.00
$7.00
$10.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00

Non Member

$16.00
$22.00
$10.00
$26.00

$6.00
$24.00
$30.00
$10.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00
$10.00
$14.00
$24.00
$18.00
$20.00
$40.00
$22.00
$14.00
$16.00
$16.00
$18.00
$14.00
$30.00

$8.00
$40.00
$40.00
$20.00
$14.00
$12.00
$10.00
$18.00
$44.00
$50.00
$52.00
$40.00
$12.00
$18.00
$14.00
$20.00
$12.00
$10.00
$12.00



LIPID PANEL W/CALC TRIG/
LIPID PROF WITH NON HDL
PROGESTERONE
PROTHROMBIN TIME

PSA, FREE & TOTAL

PSA, TOTAL

PTT

RHEUMATOID FACTOR

RPR

RPR REFLEX TO TP-PA

RPR RFLX TO T PALLIDUM

RPR W/O REFLEX

RUBELLA AB SCREEN

T3 TOTAL

T4

TESTOSTERONE
TESTOSTERONE,FR/TOT W/SBG
TOTAL AND FREE TESTOST
TSH

TSH REFLEX TO FREE T4
TSH+FREE T4

T-UPTAKE

UA MICROSCOPIC & RFLX CUL
URINALYSIS W/REFLEX MICRO
URINALYSIS WITH MICROSCOP
VITAMIN B 12 AND FOLIC AC
VITAMIN B-1

VITAMIN B-12

VITAMIN D, 25-HYDROXY
COVID Test

Strep Test

Flu Test

Urine Analysis

$4.00
$4.00
$9.00
$3.00
$16.00
$8.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00
$7.00
$4.00
$12.00
$23.00
$32.00
$5.00
$5.00
$13.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$13.00
$31.00
$12.00
$22.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00

$8.00
$8.00
$18.00
$6.00
$32.00
$16.00
$8.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$14.00
$14.00
$8.00
$24.00
$46.00
$64.00
$10.00
$10.00
$26.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$26.00
$62.00
$24.00
$44.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00



Date:












