TEST NAME	<u>Member</u>	Non Member
ALBUMIN, URINE, RANDOM	\$8.00	\$16.00
ALBUMIN/CRT RATIO,RNDM UR	\$11.00	\$22.00
AMYLASE	\$5.00	\$10.00
ANTI-NUCLEAR ANTIBODIES	\$13.00	\$26.00
BASIC METABOLIC PANEL	\$3.00	\$6.00
CEA	\$12.00	\$24.00
CHLAMYDIA,TMA,URINE	\$15.00	\$30.00
CK, TOTAL	\$5.00	\$10.00
CMP W/CALC ANION GAP	\$4.00	\$8.00
COMP METABOLIC + e-GFR	\$4.00	\$8.00
COMP METABOLIC PANEL	\$4.00	\$8.00
COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT	\$5.00	\$10.00
C-REACTIVE PROTEIN	\$7.00	\$14.00
CULTURE,STOOL	\$12.00	\$24.00
CULTURE,THROAT	\$9.00	\$18.00
CULTURE,URINE	\$10.00	\$20.00
DRUG ABUSE SCRN 10 RFLX	\$20.00	\$40.00
ESTRADIOL	\$11.00	\$22.00
FERRITIN	\$7.00	\$14.00
FOLIC ACID	\$8.00	\$16.00
FOLLICLE STIM HORMONE	\$8.00	\$16.00
FREE T3	\$9.00	\$18.00
FREE T4 (THYROXINE)	\$7.00	\$14.00
FSH + LH PROFILE	\$15.00	\$30.00
GGT	\$4.00	\$8.00
GONORRHEA,TMA,THINPREP	\$20.00	\$40.00
GONORRHEA,TMA,URINE	\$20.00	\$40.00
HCG QUANTITATIVE	\$10.00	\$20.00
HCG,QUALITATIVE,SERUM	\$7.00	\$14.00
HEMOGLOBIN A1C	\$6.00	\$12.00
HEPATIC FUNCTION PANEL	\$5.00	\$10.00
HEPATITIS C ANTIBODY	\$9.00	\$18.00
HEPATITIS PANEL,ACUTE	\$22.00	\$44.00
HEPATITIS PROFILE(A,B,C)	\$25.00	\$50.00
HERPES 1 & 2 IgM	\$26.00	\$52.00
HERPES SIMPLEX 1 & 2 IGG	\$20.00	\$40.00
HGB A1C W/ GLUC ESTIMATE	\$6.00	\$12.00
HIV 1/2 4TH GEN,RFLX CONF	\$9.00	\$18.00
IRON+IBC+SATURATION %	\$7.00	\$14.00
LEAD,BLOOD,VENIPUNCTURE	\$10.00	\$20.00
LIPASE	\$6.00	\$12.00
LIPID PANEL	\$5.00	
		\$10.00
LIPID PANEL W/ RFLX D LDL	\$6.00	\$12.00

LIPID PANEL W/CALC TRIG/	\$4.00	\$8.00
LIPID PROF WITH NON HDL	\$4.00	\$8.00
PROGESTERONE	\$9.00	\$18.00
PROTHROMBIN TIME	\$3.00	\$6.00
PSA, FREE & TOTAL	\$16.00	\$32.00
PSA, TOTAL	\$8.00	\$16.00
PTT	\$4.00	\$8.00
RHEUMATOID FACTOR	\$5.00	\$10.00
RPR	\$5.00	\$10.00
RPR REFLEX TO TP-PA	\$5.00	\$10.00
RPR RFLX TO T PALLIDUM	\$5.00	\$10.00
RPR W/O REFLEX	\$5.00	\$10.00
RUBELLA AB SCREEN	\$7.00	\$14.00
T3 TOTAL	\$7.00	\$14.00
T4	\$4.00	\$8.00
TESTOSTERONE	\$12.00	\$24.00
TESTOSTERONE,FR/TOT W/SBG	\$23.00	\$46.00
TOTAL AND FREE TESTOST	\$32.00	\$64.00
TSH	\$5.00	\$10.00
TSH REFLEX TO FREE T4	\$5.00	\$10.00
TSH+FREE T4	\$13.00	\$26.00
T-UPTAKE	\$5.00	\$10.00
UA MICROSCOPIC & RFLX CUL	\$5.00	\$10.00
URINALYSIS W/REFLEX MICRO	\$5.00	\$10.00
URINALYSIS WITH MICROSCOP	\$5.00	\$10.00
VITAMIN B 12 AND FOLIC AC	\$13.00	\$26.00
VITAMIN B-1	\$31.00	\$62.00
VITAMIN B-12	\$12.00	\$24.00
VITAMIN D, 25-HYDROXY	\$22.00	\$44.00
COVID Test	\$20.00	\$20.00
Strep Test	\$20.00	\$20.00
Flu Test	\$20.00	\$20.00
Urine Analysis	\$10.00	\$10.00

Date:	
-------	--

_			